EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same priv	acy protections found in	this DPA between	it and ACADEM\	FOR SCIENCE AND
DESIGN ("Originating LEA") w	hich is dated January 18,2	023, to an	y other LEA ("Su	bscribing LEA") who
accepts this General Offer of P	rivacy Terms ("General Of	fer") through its sig	nature below. Thi	s General Offer shal
extend only to privacy protect	tions, and Provider's signa	ature shall not nece	essarily bind Prov	ider to other terms
such as price, term, or schedul	e of services, or to any oth	ner provision not ad	dressed in this DI	PA. The Provider and
the Subscribing LEA may also	agree to change the data	provided by Subsc	ribing LEA to the	Provider to suit the
unique needs of the Subscribir	ng LEA. The Provider may w	withdraw the Gener	al Offer in the ev	ent of: (1) a materia
change in the applicable privac	cy statues; (2) a material ch	nange in the service:	s and products list	ted in the originating
Service Agreement; or three (3	3) years after the date of P	rovider's signature	to this Form.	
Subscribing LEAs should send to support@learningblade.		rovider at the follow	wing email addre	ss:
SAI INTERACTIVE, INC., D	-	,		
BY:	No To A	/ D	ate: 1/18/2023	I
Printed Name: Dane Boy		Title/Position: C	ТО	

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **ACADEMY FOR SCIENCE AND DESIGN** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Keith Lord</u> Date: <u>2023-02-07</u>

Printed Name: Keith Lord Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pelham School District SAU 28

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Deborah Mahoney</u>
Title: Business Administrator

Address: 59A Marsh Road, Pelham, NH 03076

Phone: <u>(603)</u> 635-1145

Email: dmahoney@pelhamsd.org